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5/18 Sat.(12:30-18:10)

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:40-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:40

14:40-15:00

15:00-15:05

15:05-15:20

15:20-15:37

15:37-15:54

15:54-16:11

16:11-16:28

16:28-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-17:35

17:35-18:10

Registration

Free paper award presentation

13:30-13:40 Opening remarks

Biomarkers and risk models for prediction and  diagnosis
of HCC

Diagnostic and prognostic role of EOB-MRI in HCC

Coffee break

Topic SpeakerTime Moderator

Awardee Dr. Tsung-Jung Lin 
TLCA Deputy Secretary General 

Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang  TLCA President
Prof. Cheng-Yuan Peng  TLCA Annual Meeting Chairman

Session 1. HCC Surveillance and Diagnosis

Session 2. To be decided by TATA

Satellite Symposium

MASLD-associated HCC: surveillance strategy and
treatment perspective

Prof. Pin-Nan Cheng 
National Cheng Kung University Hospital

Prof. Chia Yen Dai 
Kaohsiung Medical University,Chung-Ho Memorial Hospital

Dr. Chih-Lin Lin 
Taipei City Hospital, Ren Ai Branch

Prof. Yu-Lueng Shih 
Medical Affairs Bureau Ministry of National Defense

Dr. Po-Chin Liang 
National Taiwan University Hospital

Dr. Chien-Hung Chen 
NTU Cancer Center

Opening by TATA President Prof. Chia-Chi  Wang TATA President 
Dr. Po-Heng Chuang TATA Meeting Chairman 

Dr. Po-Heng Chuang 
Jen Ai Chang Gung Health

Prof. Chia-Chi Wang 
Taipei Tzu Chi Hospital

Get the exit in liver tumor ablation

The role of ablation in systemic treatment of advanced HCC

Perivascular hepatic tumor: MWA or SWC-RFA

Microwave ablation to liver tumors  at high risk location

Contrast-enhanced ultrasound guidance in ablation
of poor conspicuous hepatic lesions

Tackling Lesions Lurking Beneath the Brim

Panel Discussion

Dr. Hung-Wei Wang 
China Medical University Hospital

Dr. Jen-I Hwang 
Tungs' Taichung MetroHarbor Hospital

Dr. Yi-Chung Hsieh 
Linkou Chang Gung Memorial Hospital

Prof. Chen-Chun Lin 
New Taipei Municipal Tucheng Hospital

Dr. Ming-Feng Chiang 
Lotong Poh Ai Hospital

Prof. Wei-Yu Kao 
Taipei Medical University Hospital

Dr. Ching-Wei Chang 
MacKay Memorial Hospital

Prof. Chao-Hung Hung 
Kaohsiung Chang Gung Memorial Hospital

Dr. Shih-Jer Hsu 
National Taiwan University Hospital

Dr. Pei-Chang Lee
Taipei Veterans General Hospital

Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang
TLCA President

Dr. Shih-Jer Hsu
National Taiwan University Hospital

Prof. Cheng-Yuan Peng
China Medical University Hospital

Dr. Lein-Ray Mo 
Tainan Municipal Hospital

All Speakers Prof. Kai-Wen Huang 
National Taiwan University Hospital

New Treatment Paradigm – Immunotherapies in the
Intermediate hepatocellular carcinoma

Evolving Treatment Strategies for uHCC : The Combined 
Approach of Locoregional and Systemic Therapies

18:30-21:00 GALA DINNER 
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08:00-08:30

08:30-08:50

09:10-09:30

09:30-09:45

09:45-10:15

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:35

11:35-11:40

Registration

08:50-09:10

Coffee break

Prof. Ming-Chih Ho 
National Taiwan University Hospital,Hsin-Chu Branch

Session 4. Future Perspectives-Keynote Lecture

Session 5. KLCA-TLCA Joint Symposium

Session 6. Systemic Therapies for Liver Cancer

Session 7. TLCA Research Group(TRG) Progress Report

New landscape of treatment for intermediate stage HCC

Prof. Su Jong Yu 
KLCA Academy Affairs Director

Prof. Young Seok Kim 
KLCA Vice PresidentCurrent status of HCC treatment in Korea:KLCA guidelines

Real-world treatment experience for advance HCC in Korea

Update of TLCA guidelines for HCC and future KLCA-TLCA
collaboration 

Short introduction of TLCA history

Celebration and group photo

Prof. Jeong Won Jang 
KLCA Secretary General

Prof. Young Seok Kim 
KLCA Vice President

Dr. I-Cheng Lee 
TLCA Secretary General

Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang 
TLCA President

Prof. Chung-Kwe Wang 
TLCA Honorary President

Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang 
TLCA President

Dr. I-Cheng Lee
TLCA Secretary General

Dr. Tsung-Hao Liu
National Taiwan University Hospital

Prof. Kai-Wen Huang
National Taiwan University Hospital

Prof. Shi-Ming Lin
TLCA Honorary President

Prof. Yu-Ting Kuo
Chi Mei Medical Center

Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang
TLCA President

Dr. Yu-Yun Shao
National Taiwan University Hospital

Dr. Ming-Jong Bair 
Taitung MacKay Memorial Hospital

Dr. Teng-Yu Lee 
Taichung Veterans General Hospital

Dr. Ying-Chun Shen
National Taiwan University Hospital

Prof. Cheng-Yuan Peng 
China Medical University Hospital

Dr. Zhong-Zhe Lin
National Taiwan University Hospital 

Prof. Gar-Yang Chau 
Taipei Veterans General Hospital

Prof. Shi-Ming Lin 
TLCA Honorary President

Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang TLCA President

11:45-12:20

12:55-13:30

Satellite Symposium

Unleashing Hope: optimizing the potential of first-line
treatment for uHCC

12:20-12:55 Predictable and manageable second-line treatment options 
for advanced HCC

Make it easy to read EOB MRI of HCC and cirrhotic nodules

14:40-15:00

Closing remark

TLCA secretariat

Prof. Kuan-Yang Chen 
Taipei City Hospital,Yang-Ming Branch

Prof. Keng-Li Lan 
Taipei Veterans General Hospital

Prof. Chun-Yen Lin 
College of Medicine,Chang Gung University

Prof. Masatoshi Kudo 
Kindai University,Osaka, Japan

Prof. Ann-Lii Cheng 
Honorary Hospital Director NTU Cancer Center

13:30-13:50

13:50-14:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-14:40

Sequencing strategies in the era of immunotherapy

Real-world data of immunotherapy for HCC in Taiwan

Update on treatment for combined hepatocellular 
cholangiocarcinoma

5/19 Sun.(08:00-15:00)

TRG research updates

Downstaging of HCC prior to liver transplantation:
Selection criteria and downstaging strategies

Session 3. Treatment for Early and Intermediate Stage HCC

TLCA general assembly

Proton beam therapy versus carbon ion radiotherapy for HCC

Topic SpeakerTime Moderator


