2024 Joint International Conference of Taiwan Liver Cancer Association and Taiwan Academy of Tumor Ablation

Update on the Management of Patients with Liver Cancer: Towards Personalized Medicine

5/18 S	Sat.(12:	30-18	110
	Julil 12:		, , , ,

3/10 Ga	l.(12.30-10.10)				
Time	Topic	Speaker	Moderator		
12:30-13:00	Registration				
13:00-13:30	Free paper award presentation	Awardee	Dr. Tsung-Jung Lin TLCA Deputy Secretary General		
13:30-13:40	Opening remarks	Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang TLCA President Prof. Cheng-Yuan Peng TLCA Annual Meeting Chairman			
Session 1. HC	Session 1. HCC Surveillance and Diagnosis				
13:40-14:00	MASLD-associated HCC: surveillance strategy and treatment perspective	Prof. Pin-Nan Cheng National Cheng Kung University Hospital	Prof. Chia Yen Dai Kaohsiung Medical University,Chung-Ho Memorial Hospital		
14:00-14:20	Biomarkers and risk models for prediction and diagnosis of HCC	Dr. Chih-Lin Lin Taipei City Hospital, Ren Ai Branch	Prof. Yu-Lueng Shih Medical Affairs Bureau Ministry of National Defense		
14:20-14:40	Diagnostic and prognostic role of EOB-MRI in HCC	Dr. Po-Chin Liang National Taiwan University Hospital	Dr. Chien-Hung Chen NTU Cancer Center		
14:40-15:00	Coffee break				
Session 2. To	be decided by TATA				
15:00-15:05	Opening by TATA President	Prof. Chia-Chi Wang TATA President Dr. Po-Heng Chuang TATA Meeting Chairman			
15:05-15:20	Get the exit in liver tumor ablation	Dr. Po-Heng Chuang Jen Ai Chang Gung Health	Prof. Chia-Chi Wang Taipei Tzu Chi Hospital		
15:20-15:37	The role of ablation in systemic treatment of advanced HCC	Dr. Hung-Wei Wang China Medical University Hospital	Dr. Jen-I Hwang Tungs' Taichung MetroHarbor Hospital		
15:37-15:54	Perivascular hepatic tumor: MWA or SWC-RFA	Dr. Yi-Chung Hsieh Linkou Chang Gung Memorial Hospital	Prof. Chen-Chun Lin New Taipei Municipal Tucheng Hospital		
15:54-16:11	Microwave ablation to liver tumors at high risk location	Dr. Ming-Feng Chiang Lotong Poh Ai Hospital	Prof. Wei-Yu Kao Taipei Medical University Hospital		
16:11-16:28	Contrast-enhanced ultrasound guidance in ablation of poor conspicuous hepatic lesions	Dr. Ching-Wei Chang MacKay Memorial Hospital	Prof. Chao-Hung Hung Kaohsiung Chang Gung Memorial Hospital		
16:28-16:45	Tackling Lesions Lurking Beneath the Brim	Dr. Shih-Jer Hsu National Taiwan University Hospital	Dr. Lein-Ray Mo Tainan Municipal Hospital		
16:45-17:00	Panel Discussion	All Speakers	Prof. Kai-Wen Huang National Taiwan University Hospital		
Satellite Symposium					
17:00-17:35	New Treatment Paradigm – Immunotherapies in the Intermediate hepatocellular carcinoma	Dr. Pei-Chang Lee Taipei Veterans General Hospital	Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang TLCA President		
17:35-18:10	Evolving Treatment Strategies for uHCC : The Combined Approach of Locoregional and Systemic Therapies	Dr. Shih-Jer Hsu National Taiwan University Hospital	Prof. Cheng-Yuan Peng China Medical University Hospital		
18:30-21:00	GALA DINNER				









2024 Joint International Conference of Taiwan Liver Cancer Association and Taiwan Academy of Tumor Ablation

Update on the Management of Patients with Liver Cancer: Towards Personalized Medicine

5/10 Cup /	(08:00-15:00)
J/ 13 Sull.	(00.00-13.00)

	JII.(06.00-15.00)				
Time	Topic	Speaker	Moderator		
08:00-08:30	Registration				
Session 3. Tre	eatment for Early and Intermediate Stage HCC				
08:30-08:50	TLCA general assembly	TLCA secretariat			
08:50-09:10	Downstaging of HCC prior to liver transplantation: Selection criteria and downstaging strategies	Prof. Ming-Chih Ho National Taiwan University Hospital, Hsin-Chu Branch	Prof. Kuan-Yang Chen Taipei City Hospital,Yang-Ming Branch		
09:10-09:30	Proton beam therapy versus carbon ion radiotherapy for HCC	Prof. Keng-Li Lan Taipei Veterans General Hospital	Prof. Chun-Yen Lin College of Medicine, Chang Gung University		
09:30-09:45	Coffee break				
Session 4. Fut	ture Perspectives-Keynote Lecture				
09:45-10:15	New landscape of treatment for intermediate stage HCC	Prof. Masatoshi Kudo Kindai University,Osaka, Japan	Prof. Ann-Lii Cheng Honorary Hospital Director NTU Cancer Center		
Session 5. KL	CA-TLCA Joint Symposium				
10:20-10:40	Current status of HCC treatment in Korea:KLCA guidelines	Prof. Su Jong Yu KLCA Academy Affairs Director	Prof. Young Seok Kim KLCA Vice President		
10:40-11:00	Real-world treatment experience for advance HCC in Korea	Prof. Jeong Won Jang KLCA Secretary General	Prof. Young Seok Kim KLCA Vice President		
11:00-11:20	Update of TLCA guidelines for HCC and future KLCA-TLCA collaboration	Dr. I-Cheng Lee TLCA Secretary General	Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang TLCA President		
11:20-11:35	Short introduction of TLCA history	Prof. Chung-Kwe Wang TLCA Honorary President	Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang TLCA President		
11:35-11:40	Celebration and group photo				
Satellite Symp	posium				
11:45-12:20	Unleashing Hope: optimizing the potential of first-line treatment for uHCC	Dr. Tsung-Hao Liu National Taiwan University Hospital	Prof. Shi-Ming Lin TLCA Honorary President		
12:20-12:55	Predictable and manageable second-line treatment options for advanced HCC	Dr. I-Cheng Lee TLCA Secretary General	Prof. Kai-Wen Huang National Taiwan University Hospital		
12:55-13:30	Make it easy to read EOB MRI of HCC and cirrhotic nodules	Prof. Yu-Ting Kuo Chi Mei Medical Center	Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang TLCA President		
Session 6. Systemic Therapies for Liver Cancer					
13:30-13:50	Sequencing strategies in the era of immunotherapy	Dr. Yu-Yun Shao National Taiwan University Hospital	Dr. Ming-Jong Bair Taitung MacKay Memorial Hospital		
13:50-14:10	Real-world data of immunotherapy for HCC in Taiwan	Dr. Teng-Yu Lee Taichung Veterans General Hospital	Prof. Cheng-Yuan Peng China Medical University Hospital		
14:10-14:30	Update on treatment for combined hepatocellular cholangiocarcinoma	Dr. Zhong-Zhe Lin National Taiwan University Hospital	Prof. Gar-Yang Chau Taipei Veterans General Hospital		
14:30-14:40	Closing remark	Prof. Yi-Hsiang Huang TLCA President			
Session 7. TLCA Research Group(TRG) Progress Report					
14:40-15:00	TRG research updates	Dr. Ying-Chun Shen National Taiwan University Hospital	Prof. Shi-Ming Lin TLCA Honorary President		







